Position Other Positions Held

Personnel Director

Executive Officer of the Board
of Education

Inspector General

Deputy Personnel Director
Board of Education Member
Board of Education Member
Board of Education Member
Board of Education Member
Board of Education Member

Deputy Inspector General,
Audits

Board of Education Member
Chief of Staff to Board Member
Supervising Investigator

Audit Manager

Chief of Staff to Board Member
Audit Manager

Supervising Investigator

Audit Manager

Chief of Staff to Board Member
Chief of Staff to Board Member

Personnel Research and
Analysis Manager

Supervising Investigator
Facilities Project Manager
Chief of Staff to Board Member

Director, Independent Analysis
(Staff A)

Audit Manager

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Department

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Total Wages

$205,543
$170,624

$164,764
$162,652
$131,000
$128,000
$126,923
$126,388
$125,357
$125,003

$125,000
$123,284
$123,277
$122,039
$122,033
$121,859
$121,063
$120,957
$120,763
$120,282
$120,273

$119,897
$119,553
$119,259
$119,259

$118,590

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,244
$40,962

$47,157
$46,738
$23,259

$1,074
$18,339

$4,687
$13,157
$33,172

$17,844
$33,241
$19,680
$35,270
$26,162
$35,240
$20,861
$39,756
$36,077
$31,638
$33,990

$20,613
$33,831

$4,472
$32,258

$34,653



Deputy Chief of Staff to Board
Member

Inspector General

Forensic Accountant

Chief of Staff to Board Member
Audit Manager

Senior Investigator

Quality Control and Assurance
Specialist

Chief of Staff to Board Member

Deputy Chief of Staff to Board
Member

Principal Human Resources
Specialist

Supervising Investigator

Special Assistant to the
Inspector General

Principal Human Resources
Specialist

Appeals & Hearing Supervisor
Chief of Staff to Board Member
Principal Auditor

Principal Auditor

Quality Control and Assurance
Specialist

Principal Auditor
Principal Auditor
Principal Auditor

Principal Human Resources
Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Specialist

Senior Investigator

Forensic Accountant

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

$116,180

$115,622
$115,109
$113,639
$112,929
$111,322
$110,211

$110,183
$110,144

$110,015

$109,361
$108,926

$108,113

$108,048
$107,556
$107,207
$107,183
$107,146

$106,902
$106,768
$106,543
$106,076

$105,746

$105,304
$104,442

$20,060

$21,359
$32,902
$32,205
$32,154
$19,159
$18,008

$17.916
$32,626

$31,679

$36,526
$31,525

$31,393

$36,602
$30,297
$31,104
$32,660
$31,061

$32,606
$32,552
$36,540
$32,613

$36,183

$33,318
$18,015



Staff Assistant to Board
Members VI

Computer Forensic Specialist
Senior Investigator

Principal Auditor

Senior Investigator

Senior Internal Auditor
Principal Auditor

Staff Assistant to Board
Members VI

Administrative Assistant to
Board Members

Investigator

Human Resources Specialist ||
Senior Internal Auditor

Senior Internal Auditor

Senior Internal Auditor

Senior Internal Auditor
Principal Auditor

Senior Internal Auditor

Senior Internal Auditor

Staff Assistant to Board
Members VI

Senior Internal Auditor
Investigator

Senior Internal Auditor
Administrative Analyst

Staff Assistant to Board
Members V

Staff Assistant to Board
Members V

Human Resources Specialist I

Senior Internal Auditor

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

$101,867

$101,496
$100,001
$99,809
$99,622
$99,581
$98,045
$97,753

$97,434

$97,244
$97,062
$96,711
$96,653
$96,467
$96,415
$96,379
$96,360
$96,127
$95,770

$95,667
$95,379
$93,774
$88,692
$88,384

$87.814

$85,814
$84,836

$17,669

$17,619
$33,611
$17,119
$31,357
$17,126
$16,958
$28,493

$29,835

$34,695
$30,864
$34,555
$30,891
$32,987
$35,535
$30,863
$29,225
$29,253
$35,462

$30,642
$29,748
$28,835
$27,977
$29,613

$31,628

$26,553
$30,999



Senior Internal Auditor

Staff Assistant to Board
Members VI

Staff Assistant to Board
Members V

Internal Auditor

Administrative Assistant to
Board Members

Hearing Secretary

Board of Education Member
Hearing Secretary
Investigator

Senior Internal Auditor
Financial Analyst

Staff Assistant to Board
Members IV

Administrative Assistant

Staff Assistant to Board
Members V

Staff Assistant to Board
Members V

Staff Assistant to Board
Members VI

Staff Assistant to Board
Members IV

Staff Assistant to Board
Members V

Administrative Assistant to
Board Members

Senior Administrative Assistant

Deputy Chief of Staff to Board
Member

Hearing Secretary

Staff Assistant to Board
Members IV

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

$84,657
$84,507

$83,512

$81,384
$81,368

$80,527
$80,492
$79,206
$78,357
$78,185
$77,379
$76,295

$76,204
$74,113

$74,103

$73,829

$72,957

$72,877

$72,320

$70,951
$70,912

$68,490
$67,907

$28,834
$27,959

$30,885

$26,779
$26,786

$25,425
$11,775
$24,790
$24,869
$26,758
$31,833
$26,810

$27,493
$27,219

$25,983

$29,397

$26,146

$26,201

$23,871

$25,678
$17,473

$24,307
$24,365



Human Resources Specialist Il

Staff Assistant to Board
Members 111

Staff Assistant to Board
Members IV

Sergeant-at-Arms

Staff Assistant to Board
Members 111

Staff Assistant to Board
Members IV

Staff Assistant to Board
Members I

Human Resources Specialist ||
Human Resources Specialist ||

Deputy Inspector General,
Investigations

Human Resources Specialist I

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Staff Assistant to Board
Members 111

Staff Assistant to Board
Members 111

Hearing Assistant ||
Senior Secretary
Supervising Personnel Clerk

Staff Assistant to Board
Members 111

Accounting Technician Il
Selection Technician

Staff Assistant to Board
Members I

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

$67,826
$66,219

$64,206

$63,630
$63,542

$62,470

$60,191

$60,190
$60,153
$58,555

$57,607
$57,464

$56,274

$55.778

$55,716

$53,675
$53,661
$53,640
$49,847

$48,849
$48,027
$46,759

$11,924
$23,092

$23,208

$23,072
$24,580

$23,705

$22,450

$24,180
$22,306
$6,963

$22,840
$27,608

$22,632

$21,605

$24,097

$22,604
$22,187
$21,187
$21,205

$27,579
$20,265
$24,733



Staff Assistant to Board
Members VI

Staff Assistant to Board
Members IV

Investigative Assistant

Staff Assistant to Board
Members I

Hearing Assistant IlI
Office Technician
Professional Expert C

Administrative Secretary |
(Confidential)

Human Resources Specialist |

Secretary (Restricted)
(Confidential)

Senior Investigator

Staff Assistant to Board
Members 111

Staff Assistant to Board
Members I

Human Resources Specialist |

Staff Assistant to Board
Members |

Staff Assistant to Board
Members 111

Professional Expert C

Staff Assistant to Board
Members 111

Senior Internal Auditor

Staff Assistant to Board
Members IV

Staff Assistant to Board
Members 111

Senior Internal Auditor

Architect

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

$46,187

$44,952

$43,988
$43,834

$41,594
$41,277
$40,800
$40,236

$38,478
$37,023

$37,015
$36,504

$34,910

$32,353
$32,112

$25,795

$25,750
$24,130

$18,218
$17,721

$17,110

$17,032
$16,772

$16,446

$16,995

$6,954
$25.814

$20,119
$20,097

$6,686
$20,461

$19,563
$20,824

$6,906
$16,452

$19,438

$13,327
$14,618

$9,275

$965
$8,436

$5,490
$6,682

$6,537

$4,991
$5,875



Senior Investigator

Staff Assistant to Board
Members VI

Staff Assistant to Board
Members |

Administrative Intern Il
Administrative Intern |
Administrative Intern Il

Personnel Commission
Member

Hearing Secretary
Professional Expert C

Staff Assistant to Board
Members IV

Professional Expert C

Personnel Commission
Member

Investigative Assistant
Professional Expert C

Personnel Commission
Member

Professional Expert C
Professional Expert C
Professional Expert C
Professional Expert C

Senior Internal Auditor
Professional Expert C

Human Resources Specialist I

Personnel Commission
Member

Human Resources Specialist |

Community
Representative B

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Board Of Education

$13,769
$13,140

$12,079

$10,921
$10,894
$9,159
$6,500

$6,232
$6,000
$5,803

$5,382
$5,000

$2,651
$2,045
$1,399

$1,241
$1,018
$962
$920
$810
$645
$419
$227

$149

$786
$8,893

$667

$409
$408
$343
$9,156

$0
$0
$2,870

$0
$16,928

$478
$69
$0

$42
$36
$34
$33
$104
$22
$60
$8

$21



