Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Personnel Director		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$205,543	\$47,244
Executive Officer of the Board of Education		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$170,624	\$40,962
Inspector General		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$164,764	\$47,157
Deputy Personnel Director		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$162,652	\$46,738
Board of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$131,000	\$23,259
Board of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$128,000	\$1,074
Board of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$126,923	\$18,339
Board of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$126,388	\$4,687
Board of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$125,357	\$13,157
Deputy Inspector General, Audits		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$125,003	\$33,172
Board of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$125,000	\$17,844
Chief of Staff to Board Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$123,284	\$33,241
Supervising Investigator		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$123,277	\$19,680
Audit Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$122,039	\$35,270
Chief of Staff to Board Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$122,033	\$26,162
Audit Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$121,859	\$35,240
Supervising Investigator		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$121,063	\$20,861
Audit Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$120,957	\$39,756
Chief of Staff to Board Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$120,763	\$36,077
Chief of Staff to Board Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$120,282	\$31,638
Personnel Research and Analysis Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$120,273	\$33,990
Supervising Investigator		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$119,897	\$20,613
Facilities Project Manager II		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$119,553	\$33,831
Chief of Staff to Board Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$119,259	\$4,472
Director, Independent Analysis (Staff A)		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$119,259	\$32,258
Audit Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$118,590	\$34,653

Deputy Chief of Staff to Board Member	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$116,180	\$20,060
Inspector General	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$115,622	\$21,359
Forensic Accountant	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$115,109	\$32,902
Chief of Staff to Board Member	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$113,639	\$32,205
Audit Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$112,929	\$32,154
Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$111,322	\$19,159
Quality Control and Assurance Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$110,211	\$18,008
Chief of Staff to Board Member	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$110,183	\$17,916
Deputy Chief of Staff to Board Member	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$110,144	\$32,626
Principal Human Resources Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$110,015	\$31,679
Supervising Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$109,361	\$36,526
Special Assistant to the Inspector General	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$108,926	\$31,525
Principal Human Resources Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$108,113	\$31,393
Appeals & Hearing Supervisor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$108,048	\$36,602
Chief of Staff to Board Member	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$107,556	\$30,297
Principal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$107,207	\$31,104
Principal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$107,183	\$32,660
Quality Control and Assurance Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$107,146	\$31,061
Principal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$106,902	\$32,606
Principal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$106,768	\$32,552
Principal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$106,543	\$36,540
Principal Human Resources Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$106,076	\$32,613
Senior Human Resources Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$105,746	\$36,183
Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$105,304	\$33,318
Forensic Accountant	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$104,442	\$18,015

Staff Assistant to Board Members VI	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$101,867	\$17,669
Computer Forensic Specialist	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$101,496	\$17,619
Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$100,001	\$33,611
Principal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$99,809	\$17,119
Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$99,622	\$31,357
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$99,581	\$17,126
Principal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$98,045	\$16,958
Staff Assistant to Board Members VI	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$97,753	\$28,493
Administrative Assistant to Board Members	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$97,434	\$29,835
Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$97,244	\$34,695
Human Resources Specialist III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$97,062	\$30,864
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$96,711	\$34,555
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$96,653	\$30,891
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$96,467	\$32,987
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$96,415	\$35,535
Principal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$96,379	\$30,863
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$96,360	\$29,225
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$96,127	\$29,253
Staff Assistant to Board Members VI	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$95,770	\$35,462
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$95,667	\$30,642
Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$95,379	\$29,748
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$93,774	\$28,835
Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$88,692	\$27,977
Staff Assistant to Board Members V	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$88,384	\$29,613
Staff Assistant to Board Members V	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$87,814	\$31,628
Human Resources Specialist III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$85,814	\$26,553
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$84,836	\$30,999

Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$84,657	\$28,834
Staff Assistant to Board Members VI	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$84,507	\$27,959
Staff Assistant to Board Members V	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$83,512	\$30,885
Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$81,384	\$26,779
Administrative Assistant to Board Members	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$81,368	\$26,786
Hearing Secretary	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$80,527	\$25,425
Board of Education Member	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$80,492	\$11,775
Hearing Secretary	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$79,206	\$24,790
Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$78,357	\$24,869
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$78,185	\$26,758
Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$77,379	\$31,833
Staff Assistant to Board Members IV	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$76,295	\$26,810
Administrative Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$76,204	\$27,493
Staff Assistant to Board Members V	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$74,113	\$27,219
Staff Assistant to Board Members V	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$74,103	\$25,983
Staff Assistant to Board Members VI	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$73,829	\$29,397
Staff Assistant to Board Members IV	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$72,957	\$26,146
Staff Assistant to Board Members V	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$72,877	\$26,201
Administrative Assistant to Board Members	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$72,320	\$23,871
Senior Administrative Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$70,951	\$25,678
Deputy Chief of Staff to Board Member	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$70,912	\$17,473
Hearing Secretary	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$68,490	\$24,307
Staff Assistant to Board Members IV	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$67,907	\$24,365

Human Resources Specialist III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$67,826	\$11,924
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$66,219	\$23,092
Staff Assistant to Board Members IV	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$64,206	\$23,208
Sergeant-at-Arms	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$63,630	\$23,072
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$63,542	\$24,580
Staff Assistant to Board Members IV	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$62,470	\$23,705
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$60,191	\$22,450
Human Resources Specialist II	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$60,190	\$24,180
Human Resources Specialist II	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$60,153	\$22,306
Deputy Inspector General, Investigations	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$58,555	\$6,963
Human Resources Specialist III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$57,607	\$22,840
Assistant Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$57,464	\$27,608
Assistant Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$56,274	\$22,632
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$55,778	\$21,605
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$55,716	\$24,097
Hearing Assistant II	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$53,675	\$22,604
Senior Secretary	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$53,661	\$22,187
Supervising Personnel Clerk	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$53,640	\$21,187
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$49,847	\$21,205
Accounting Technician II	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$48,849	\$27,579
Selection Technician	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$48,027	\$20,265
Staff Assistant to Board Members II	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$46,759	\$24,733

Staff Assistant to Board Members VI	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$46,187	\$16,446
Staff Assistant to Board Members IV	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$44,952	\$16,995
Investigative Assistant	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$43,988	\$6,954
Staff Assistant to Board Members II	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$43,834	\$25,814
Hearing Assistant III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$41,594	\$20,119
Office Technician	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$41,277	\$20,097
Professional Expert C	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$40,800	\$6,686
Administrative Secretary I (Confidential)	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$40,236	\$20,461
Human Resources Specialist I	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$38,478	\$19,563
Secretary (Restricted) (Confidential)	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$37,023	\$20,824
Senior Investigator	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$37,015	\$6,906
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$36,504	\$16,452
Staff Assistant to Board Members II	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$34,910	\$19,438
Human Resources Specialist I	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$32,353	\$13,327
Staff Assistant to Board Members I	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$32,112	\$14,618
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$25,795	\$9,275
Professional Expert C	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$25,750	\$965
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$24,130	\$8,436
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$18,218	\$5,490
Staff Assistant to Board Members IV	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$17,721	\$6,682
Staff Assistant to Board Members III	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$17,110	\$6,537
Senior Internal Auditor	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$17,032	\$4,991
Architect	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$16,772	\$5,875

Senior Investigator		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$13,769	\$786
Staff Assistant to Board Members VI		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$13,140	\$8,893
Staff Assistant to Board Members I	Community Representative B	Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$12,079	\$667
Administrative Intern II		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$10,921	\$409
Administrative Intern I		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$10,894	\$408
Administrative Intern II		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$9,159	\$343
Personnel Commission Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$6,500	\$9,156
Hearing Secretary		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$6,232	\$0
Professional Expert C		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$6,000	\$0
Staff Assistant to Board Members IV		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$5,803	\$2,870
Professional Expert C		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$5,382	\$0
Personnel Commission Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$5,000	\$16,928
Investigative Assistant		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$2,651	\$478
Professional Expert C		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$2,045	\$69
Personnel Commission Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$1,399	\$0
Professional Expert C		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$1,241	\$42
Professional Expert C		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$1,018	\$36
Professional Expert C		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$962	\$34
Professional Expert C		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$920	\$33
Senior Internal Auditor		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$810	\$104
Professional Expert C		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$645	\$22
Human Resources Specialist III		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$419	\$60
Personnel Commission Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$227	\$8
Human Resources Specialist I		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$149	\$21